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SAFETY INFORMATION



FRONT /  REAR VIEW
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SPECIFICATIONS AND LED INDICATOR
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LED INDICATOR



1.  Status Indicator
2.  Standby Button

3.  AC Mains Input
4.  IR IN
5.  Optical In
6.  Analog In
7.  Speaker Out
8.  Service / USB
9.  Subwoofer Out
10.LAN
11.USB (Type A)

FRONT VIEW

REAR VIEW
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No. HS P/N Designator Qty

1 44-0-001334 Cable NMB J7to Key board CON100 1

Description
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CI720 FASCIA EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS LIST
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01

02

03

05

06

07

08
09

10

11

13

04

12

81-0-057902-1B inner carton04
81-0-057903-1 Front paper cushion05

81-0-057905-0 Rear paper cushion13

83-0-000053 PE bag02

83-0-000027 Polybag11

83-0-000257 LDPE POLY BAG03

83-0-000007 Manu Polyfbag10

84-0-057901-0 QSG08

84-0-035501-0 AH Guarantee Card09

45-1-000175S C AC Cord01

45-1-000176S AH AC Cord06

43-2-000024 Connector07

65-0-000772 Machine Screw12

00-05790-00 CI72014

CI720 PACKING EXPLODED VIEW AND PARTS LIST
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81-0-057902-1B inner carton




